How Much
NuTan®
Do I Need?

*Amounts are in ounces by measure
and will vary depending on the size
and thickness of the hide or skin. For
example, a deer hide from the south
will be smaller and thinner than one
from the northern U.S. Heavy hides
may require more product.

See full instructions for treatment.

Cape = Head and shoulder
Life Size = Full hide plus head, feet and tail
Back Skin = Hide minus the head and feet
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ADVANCED TANNING SOLUTIONS, LLC

HIDE OR SKIN
TO BE TREATED

Antelope, Back skin Large
Badger, Life Size

Bear, Life Size Medium

Bear, Life Size Large

Beaver, Life Size Medium
Bobcat, Life Size

Buffalo, Cape Large
Caribou, Cape Medium
Caribou, Cape Large

Cow (beef), Back Skin Medium
Cow (beef), Back Skin Large
Coyote, Life Size

Deer, Cape Medium

Deer, Back Skin

Deer, Life Size

Elk, Cape Medium

Elk, Cape Large

Elk, Back Skin Medium

Fox, Life Size

Moose, Cape Medium

Moose, Cape Large

Mountain Lion, Life Size Medium

Mountain Sheep, Life Size
Rabbit, Life Size

Raccoon, Life Size

Sheep (General), Cape
Sheep, Life Size Medium
Squirrel, Life Size

Wood Chuck, Life Size
Wolf, Life Size Medium

AMOUNT

OF NUTAN *

10-12 oz
3-50z
16-20 oz
32-36 oz
8-10 oz
6-8 oz
68-64 oz
13-15 oz
17-19 oz
36-42 oz
44-50 oz
7-9 oz
6-8 oz
8-10 oz
16-20 oz
17-19 oz
27-30 oz
18-22 oz
4-6 oz
30-32 0z
40-42 oz
15-18 oz
24-26 oz
2-4 oz
4-6 oz
8-10 oz
16-18 oz
2-3 0z
3-4 oz
15-18 oz
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