

\*Amounts are in ounces by measure and will vary depending on the size and thickness of the hide or skin. For example, a deer hide from the south will be smaller and thinner than one from the northern U.S. Heavy hides may require more product.

See full instructions for treatment.

Cape = Head and shoulder Life Size = Full hide plus head, feet and tail Back Skin = Hide minus the head and feet



HIDE OR SKIN TO BE TREATED	AMOUNT OF NUTAN *
Antelope, Back skin Large	10-12 oz
Badger, Life Size	3-5 oz
Bear, Life Size Medium	16-20 oz
Bear, Life Size Large	32-36 oz
Beaver, Life Size Medium	8-10 oz
Bobcat, Life Size	6-8 oz
Buffalo, Cape Large	68-64 oz
Caribou, Cape Medium	13-15 oz
Caribou, Cape Large	17-19 oz
Cow (beef), Back Skin Medium	36-42 oz
Cow (beef), Back Skin Large	44-50 oz
Coyote, Life Size	7-9 oz
Deer, Cape Medium	6-8 oz
Deer, Back Skin	8-10 oz
Deer, Life Size	16-20 oz
Elk, Cape Medium	17-19 oz
Elk, Cape Large	27-30 oz
Elk, Back Skin Medium	18-22 oz
Fox, Life Size	4-6 oz
Moose, Cape Medium	30-32 oz
Moose, Cape Large	40-42 oz
Mountain Lion, Life Size Medium	15-18 oz
Mountain Sheep, Life Size	24-26 oz
Rabbit, Life Size	2-4 oz
Raccoon, Life Size	4-6 oz
Sheep (General), Cape	8-10 oz
Sheep, Life Size Medium	16-18 oz
Squirrel, Life Size	2-3 oz
Wood Chuck, Life Size	3-4 oz
Wolf, Life Size Medium	15-18 oz

## ADVANCED TANNING SOLUTIONS, LLC

21025 West Gate Rd. Unit A, Golden, CO 80403

303.444.1470 • advancedtanningsolutions.com